
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!         Week of 2/17/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
7 Eleven    http://7eleven.jobscore.com/jobs/7eleven/list 
ACLD      www.acld.org 
ADP      www.adp.com 
Advantage Sales & Marketing   www.asment.com 
Ann Inc. (Ann Taylor)   http://www.anncareers.com/ 
AT&T      http://connect.att.jobs 
Baker Tilly    http://www.bakertilly.com/careers/ 
Bank of America    http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
B/E Aerospace    www.beaerospace.jobs 
Brickman    http://www.brickman.com/ 
Bridgestone    www.bsro.jobs 
Broadridge Fin. Solutions  www.broadridge.com 
Brookhaven National Labs   www.bnl.gov 
Burch Creative Capital   https://careers-cwonder.icims.com/jobs 
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision     www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA     www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One     www.capitalone.com/careers 
Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi      www.citigroup.com 
CVS      http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
Cybercoders.com   www.cybercoders.com 
Deloitte     www.careers.deloitte.com 
DISH     http://careers.dish.com/ 
Esurance    www.esurance.com/about/jobs 
FEDEX Ground   http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers 
FEGS     www.fegs.org 
First Data     www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Gap, Inc.    http://gapinc.com 
GlobeComm Systems    www.globecommsystems.com 
Good Samaritan Hospital  www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Henry Schein    www.henryschein.com 
HMSHost    www.hmshost.com/careers 
Home Properties   http://jobs-homeproperties.icims.com/jobs/intro 
H.O.Penn    http://www.hopenn.com/pages/careers 
HSBC     www.hsbcusa.com/careers 
Inovalon Inc.    https://careers-inovalon.icims.com/ 
JP Morgan Chase    http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation    www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Leslie’s Poolmart   https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
LifeStar    https://lifestarpa.candidatecare.jobs/company_pages/view/162 
Lockheed Martin   http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys      www.macysjobs.com 
M&T Bank    https://www.mtb.com/careers/Pages/CareersMT.aspx 
McDonald’s    http://www.mcstate.com/careers 
Met Life    https://erecruit.hrms.metlife.com 
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Motorola     www.motorolacareers.com 
National Park Service   http://www.nps.gov/gettinginvolved/employment/index.htm 
NBTY      http://jobs.nbty.com 
Nordstrom     http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Shore LIJ    www.nslijcareers.com 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals  http://www.novartis.com/careers/index.shtml 
NYIT      www.nyit.edu/human_resources/careers/staff 
Office Max     http://about.officemax.com/html/officemax_careers.shtml 
Publishers Clearing House  www.pchjobs.com 
Purolator    https://careers-purolator.icims.com/jobs 
Radio Shack    www.jobsatradioshack.com 
Rite Aid     www.riteaid.com/careers   
Riverhead Building Supply  http://www.rbscorp.com/careers/index.aspx 
R.L.Burtis Enterprises   http://www.manta.com/manta-careers/ 
Roehl     http://www.roehl.net/careers.html 
Santander Bank, N.A.   https://www.santanderbank.com/us/about/careers 
Sears      www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Solstice Sunglasses   http://www.solsticesunglasses.com/careers/jobs-landing,en_US,pg.html 
Southern Wine and Spirits  www.southernwine.com 
South Nassau Hospital   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
St. Catherine’s of Siena  www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples     www.staples.com 
Starbucks     www.starbucks.com/career-center 
Stericycle    www.stericycle.com/careers.html 
Stony Brook University  www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunrise Medical Labs   http://www.sunriselab.com/careers/jobs.aspx 
SYSCO     http://www.sysco.com/careers/careers.html 
TD Bank    www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics     www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Donna Karan Co.   http://www.donnakaran.com 
The NPD Group   www.npd.com 
Veeco Instruments    www.veeco.com/careers   
Veteran’s Health Administration https://www.usajobs.gov/ 
Wells Fargo     http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
WESCO    http://www.wesco.com/careers/index.htm 
Whitsons Food Service  www.whitsons.com 
Whole Foods    http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Zale Corporation   http://www.zalecorp.com/Careers.aspx 
Zinburger    http://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/ 
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